
 

Health Sciences Campus Student Center Fall 2022 Hours of Operations 

Monday – Friday   5:00 am – 9:00 pm   

Saturday     12:00 pm – 8:00 pm 

Sunday    12:00 pm – 8:00 pm 

 

Reduced Hours of Operation: 
September 2022 

Monday, September 5, 2022 Labor Day 10:00 am – 7:00 pm 

 

October 2022 

Regular Hours of Operation 

 

November 2022 

Wednesday, November 23, 2022  5:00 am – 6:00 pm 

Thursday, November 24, 2022  Closed- State Holiday- Thanksgiving 

Friday, November 25, 2022  Closed-State Holiday- Thanksgiving 

Saturday, November 26, 2022  CLOSED 

Sunday, November 27, 2022  CLOSED 

 

December 2022– Early January 2023 

Monday, December 5, 2022  Last Day of Class  

Wednesday, December 7, 2022  Final Exams Begin 

Wednesday, December 14, 2022  Final Exams End 

Friday, December 16, 2022  Fall Commencement 

Monday - Thursday December 19-22, 2022 5:00 am – 9 pm 

Friday -Saturday, Dec 23- 31, 2022  Closed-Holiday break 

Sunday, January 1, 2023   Closed- Holiday Break 

Monday, January 2, 2023   Closed- State Holiday Break 

Tuesday-Friday, January 3-6, 2023  5:00 am – 9:00 pm 

 
 

Updated 04/06/2022 

Hours are subject to change without notice 

 

 


